
HOW LOUD IS
TOO LOUD?

140 dB

130 dB

125 dB

120 dB

115 dB

105 dB

100 dB

95 dB

Lawnmower
Snowblower
AT RISK IN 2 HOURS

Motorcycle
Power saw
AT RISK IN 1 HOUR

Chainsaw
Stereo headphones 
AT RISK IN 15 MINUTES

Jackhammer
Helicopter 
AT RISK IN 5 MINUTES

Baby’s cry
Jetski 
AT RISK IN 30 SECONDS

Rock concert
Sandblasting 
AT RISK IN 10 SECONDS

Siren
Fireworks 
IMMEDIATE RISK

Gunshot
Jet engine at takeoff
IMMEDIATE RISK

Stadium crowd with maximum cheering
IMMEDIATE RISK

90 dB

Rustling of leaves on a tree

Working at a computer 
Quiet room

20 dB

40 dB

Conversation
Dishwasher60 dB

Busy traffic
Vacuum cleaner70 dB

Flushing toilet75 dB

Blow drying hair
Kitchen blender or food processor 85 dB

85 dB THRESHOLD FOR RISK OF HEARING DAMAGE 

Sources:
American Academy of Audiology
National Institute for Occupational Safety and Health (NIOSH)

Other helpful info: 
A decibel is a unit of intensity of sound, abbreviated dB.


