

HOW LOUD IS Life sounds brilliant. TOO LOUD?

140 dB	Gunshot Jet engine at takeoff IMMEDIATE RISK	
130 dB	Stadium crowd with maximum cheering IMMEDIATE RISK	Challes
125 dB	Siren Fireworks IMMEDIATE RISK	- <u>`</u>
120 dB	Rock concert Sandblasting AT RISK IN 10 SECONDS	((<mark>©</mark>
115 dB	Baby's cry Jetski AT RISK IN 30 SECONDS	
105 dB	Jackhammer Helicopter AT RISK IN 5 MINUTES	
100 dB	Chainsaw Stereo headphones AT RISK IN 15 MINUTES	
95 dB	Motorcycle Power saw AT RISK IN 1 HOUR	
90 dB	Lawnmower Snowblower AT RISK IN 2 HOURS	
85 dB	Blow drying hair Kitchen blender or food processor	0
85 dB I THRESHOLD FOR RISK OF HEARING DAMAGE		
75 dB	Flushing toilet	
70 dB	Busy traffic Vacuum cleaner	
60 dB	Conversation Dishwasher	
60 dB 40 dB		